

19 EX. CIVIL 492/20
MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. MUKESH AGGARWAL

25.10.2024

Present: Sh. Hemraj Singh, counsel for the DH through VC.

None for the JD.

Counsel for the DH seeks time to comply with the order dated 17.11.2023.

Let order dated 17.11.2023 be complied with afresh for the next date of hearing.

To come up on **21.02.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/25.10.2024