

9 EX. CIVIL 492/20 MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH
Vs.
MUKESH AGGARWAL

21.02.2025

Present : None for the parties.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

**Let order dt. 17.11.2023 be complied with afresh for
the next date of hearing.**

Now to come up on 11.07.2025.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/21.02.2025