

EX. CIVIL 492/20

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. MUKESH AGGARWAL

27.02.2026

Present: Sh. Hemraj Singh, counsel for the DH.

Let order dated 17.11.2023 be complied with afresh
for **05.06.2026**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/
ROHINI COURT/DELHI/27.02.2026